PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS

2023-24

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

JuLy
MAIN
4
30
1
16
21
844
1
75
27
965

JANUARY
MAIN
4
70
2
15
11
263
0
0
17
348

PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS

2022-23

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

ADULT PROGRAMS
ADULT PARTICIPANTS
TEEN PROGRAMS

TEEN PARTICIPANTS
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS
CHILD PARTICIPANTS
OFFSITE

OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS
TOTAL PROGRAMS
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS

JuLy
MAIN
2
65
1
20
9
363
1
175
13
623

JANUARY
MAIN

60

28

11
208

16
296

NORTH

00 N = 0 -

266

10
276

NORTH

0 O o o o

199

o o

199

NORTH

o O O O o

155

o o

155

NORTH

O O O o o

192

o o

192

AUGUST
MAIN
5
89
1
15
17
672
0
0
23
776

FEBRUARY
MAIN

98

26
13
332

20
456

AUGUST
MAIN
5
143
2
40
7
362
2
3000
16
3545

FEBRUARY
MAIN

22

22
15
399

150
22
593

NORTH

1
12
1

3
10
363
0

0
12
378

NORTH

o O o o

246

11
246

NORTH

0
0
1

NORTH

SEPTEMBER
MAIN NORTH
6 0
104 0
3 0
48 0
14 10
383 168
0 0
0 0
23 10
535 168
MARCH
MAIN NORTH
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
SEPTEMBER
MAIN NORTH
4 0
58 0
2 0
39 0
17 9
412 148
0 0
0 0
23 9
509 148
MARCH
MAIN NORTH
4 0
71 0
2 0
203 0
18 10
637 286
0 0
0 0
24 10
911 286

OCTOBER
MAIN

4

27

3

41

16

469

0

0

23

537

APRIL
MAIN

O OO0 O 0O Oo oo o

OCTOBER
MAIN

4

39

2

20

14

411

1

800

21

1,270

APRIL
MAIN

83

13
14
366

2,635
23
3,097

NORTH

O O ®© -

217

NORTH

O OO0 O O Oo oo o

NORTH

0 O O O O

157

o o

157

NORTH

0 O O o o

NOVEMBER
MAIN  NORTH
3 0
29 0
3 0
31 0
13 10
412 167
0 0
0 0
19 10
472 167
MAY
MAIN  NORTH
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
NOVEMBER
MAIN  NORTH
3 0
36 0
2 0
26 0
16 9
394 120
0 0
0 0
21 9
456 120
MAY
MAIN NORTH
5 0
43 0
2 0
89 0
17 13
513 282
1 0
150 0
25 13
795 282

DECEMBER
MAIN
5
61

9

11
399

1
2200
13
2,608

JUNE
MAIN

O OO0 O 0O Oo oo o

DECEMBER
MAIN
4
44
1
17
10
345
1
2598
11
3,004

JUNE
MAIN

54

10

2,136

27
2,200

NORTH
30
368
14
165
151
4532

O O O O o

17

N

2275
183
7107

o O O o

NORTH  TOTAL

168

41

1040

57
1,249

NORTH  TOTAL
22
385
11
178
120
103 3167

o O O O o

o
wv

0 6573

103 10,303

NORTH  TOTAL
28
343
12
365
11 152
382 5773

o O o o

0 2935
11 195
382 9,416



