

**PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS**

2023-24	JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER			
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH		
ADULT PROGRAMS	4	1	5	1	6	0	4	1	3	0	5	0	30	
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	30	8	89	12	104	0	27	8	29	0	61	0	368	
TEEN PROGRAMS	1	1	1	1	3	0	3	0	3	0	1	0	14	
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	16	2	15	3	48	0	41	0	31	0	9	0	165	
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	21	8	17	10	14	10	16	12	13	10	11	9	151	
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	844	266	672	363	383	168	469	217	412	167	399	172	4532	
OFFSITE	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	2	
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	75	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2200	0	2275	
TOTAL PROGRAMS	27	10	23	12	23	10	23	13	19	10	13	0	183	
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	965	276	776	378	535	168	537	225	472	167	2,608	0	7107	

	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY		JUNE		TOTAL
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	
ADULT PROGRAMS	4	0	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	9
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	70	0	98	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	168
TEEN PROGRAMS	2	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	4
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	15	0	26	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	41
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	11	9	13	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	263	199	332	246	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1040
OFFSITE	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
TOTAL PROGRAMS	17	9	20	11	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	57
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	348	199	456	246	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	1,249

**PROGRAMS/PARTICIPANTS**

2022-23	JULY		AUGUST		SEPTEMBER		OCTOBER		NOVEMBER		DECEMBER			
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH		
ADULT PROGRAMS	2	0	5	0	4	0	4	0	3	0	4	0	22	
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	65	0	143	0	58	0	39	0	36	0	44	0	385	
TEEN PROGRAMS	1	0	2	1	2	0	2	0	2	0	1	0	11	
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	20	0	40	16	39	0	20	0	26	0	17	0	178	
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	9	6	7	9	17	9	14	8	16	9	10	6	120	
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	363	155	362	197	412	148	411	157	394	120	345	103	3167	
OFFSITE	1	0	2	0	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	5	
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	175	0	3000	0	0	0	800	0	0	0	2598	0	6573	
TOTAL PROGRAMS	13	6	16	10	23	9	21	8	21	9	11	6	153	
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	623	155	3545	213	509	148	1,270	157	456	120	3,004	103	10,303	

	JANUARY		FEBRUARY		MARCH		APRIL		MAY		JUNE		TOTAL
	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	MAIN	NORTH	
ADULT PROGRAMS	3	0	4	1	4	0	6	0	5	0	5	0	28
ADULT PARTICIPANTS	60	0	22	10	71	0	83	0	43	0	54	0	343
TEEN PROGRAMS	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	2	0	12
TEEN PARTICIPANTS	28	0	22	0	203	0	13	0	89	0	10	0	365
CHILDREN'S PROGRAMS	11	9	15	6	18	10	14	8	17	13	20	11	152
CHILD PARTICIPANTS	208	192	399	169	637	286	366	203	513	282	2,136	382	5773
OFFSITE	0	0	1	0	0	0	1	0	1	0	0	0	3
OFFSITE PARTICIPANTS	0	0	150	0	0	0	2,635	0	150	0	0	0	2935
TOTAL PROGRAMS	16	9	22	7	24	10	23	8	25	13	27	11	195
TOTAL PARTICIPANTS	296	192	593	179	911	286	3,097	203	795	282	2,200	382	9,416